G a s  a n d  Fl a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
1245 Butler Road
League City, Texas 77573
409-927-2980     409-927-4180 (fax)

+35VDC or optional 110/220VAC
Manufactured in USA✹✹
GDS-59X Order Guide
GDS-59X-FUNC-OPT1-OPT2 [X]
FUNC 0 = Wireless Signal Transmitter
OPT1 0 = 900 MHz Radio
1 = 2.4 GHz Radio
OPT2 1 = +12 to +35VDC Power Input
2 = 110/220 VAC (External supply)
[X] [TAG] = Stainless steel tag
P/N 1200-1090-001
External N-Female RF Connector✹✹
Graphical LCD display with LED ✹✹
backlight
Scaled reading value up to 30,000  ✹✹
The GDS-59X explosion-proof wireless
4-20mA Signal / State transmitter
accepts industry-standard 4-20mA
analog signals and broadcasts them on
GDS Corp wireless networks. Scaled
values up to 30,000 can be directly input
to wireless controllers such as the
Protector32 RFD, Protector32 RF or
Protector6 RF.
Magnetic switches allow for calibration,
setup and diagnostics in hazardous areas
without opening the enclosure.  The
GDS-59X allows any analog sensor to
become part of an advanced GDS Corp
wireless network.
Less than 175 mA current draw ✹✹
(not including sensor)
GDS-59X Specifications:
Function: 	 Wireless Signal / State Transmitter
Power Input:	 +12-35VDC or